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14478 - Companion Spark Emergency (S) Hi-Vis Red/Burnt Orange
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A robust survival knife designed for emergencies when your hands alone aren't enough.
The ergonomic handle, combined with the durable Swedish stainless steel knife blade,
gives you optimal strength and control when you need to apply force. Ideal for cutting
small branches, freeing yourself from ropes, or clearing obstacles. The integrated fire
starter ensures you can quickly light a fire when needed. Make the most of the knife's
capabilities by learning its functions in advance, so you're ready when the situation gets
critical.

e Ergonomic handle in bright signal colors with integrated high-performance fire starter
that sparks in all weather conditions.

e 2.5 mm thick, partially serrated with a blunt-tip knife blade and a Scandi grind, made
from world-class high-quality Swedish stainless steel.

¢ Equipped with reflective paracord to reduce the risk of losing both the knife and fire
starter.

e Specially designed knife spine compatible with a fire starter that strikes sparks in any
weather condition.

e Durable polymer knife sheath with belt clip that can be attached to your gear.

¢ Made in Mora, Sweden.

I B MadeinMora
I I Sweden

Basic Information

Article Number
Knife Length
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Net Weight

Gross Weight
Blade Material
Steel Grade Mora
Hardness (HRC)
Grip Material

Grip Color

Handle Color Core
Sheath Material
Sheath Color
Statistical Number
Country of Origin
Lead Time

Primary Packaging
Name

Quantity

Spearable

Width

Height

Length

Volume

Weight

EAN

Secondary Packaging
Name

Quantity

Width

Height

Length

Volume

Weight

EAN

14478

218 mm

99 mm

2,5mm

238 mm

50 mm

37 mm

0.124 kg
0.1986 kg
Stainless Steel
SGM®S-ASE101
56,5

TPE

Burnt Orange
Hi-Vis Red
Polymer Sheath
Hi-Vis Red
82119200
Sweden

12 Days

Blister

1

Yes

150.0 mm

300.0 mm
38.0mm

0.0017 m?

0.18 kg
7391846029908

Cardboard Box
5

145.0 mm

154.0 mm

305.0 mm
0.0068 m*
0.993 kg
7391846029915
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