

Packaging Image



## 14478 - Companion Spark Emergency (S) Hi-Vis Red/Burnt Orange

Data Sheet Created: 04-11-2024

A robust survival knife designed for emergencies when your hands alone aren't enough. The ergonomic handle, combined with the durable Swedish stainless steel knife blade, gives you optimal strength and control when you need to apply force. Ideal for cutting small branches, freeing yourself from ropes, or clearing obstacles. The integrated fire starter ensures you can quickly light a fire when needed. Make the most of the knife's capabilities by learning its functions in advance, so you're ready when the situation gets critical.

- Ergonomic handle in bright signal colors with integrated high-performance fire starter that sparks in all weather conditions.
- 2.5 mm thick, partially serrated with a blunt-tip knife blade and a Scandi grind, made from world-class high-quality Swedish stainless steel.
- Equipped with reflective paracord to reduce the risk of losing both the knife and fire starter.
- Specially designed knife spine compatible with a fire starter that strikes sparks in any weather condition.
- Durable polymer knife sheath with belt clip that can be attached to your gear.
- · Made in Mora, Sweden.

## **Basic Information**

Article Number	14478
Knife Length	218 mm
Blade Length	99 mm
Blade Thickness	2,5 mm
Product Length	238 mm
Product Width	50 mm
Product Height	37 mm
Net Weight	0.124 kg
Gross Weight	0.1986 kg
Blade Material	Stainless Steel
Steel Grade Mora	SGM®S-ASE101
Steel Grade Mora Hardness (HRC)	SGM®S-ASE101 56,5
Hardness (HRC)	56,5
Hardness (HRC) Grip Material	56,5 TPE
Hardness (HRC) Grip Material Grip Color	56,5 TPE Burnt Orange
Hardness (HRC) Grip Material Grip Color Handle Color Core	56,5 TPE Burnt Orange Hi-Vis Red
Hardness (HRC) Grip Material Grip Color Handle Color Core Sheath Material	56,5 TPE Burnt Orange Hi-Vis Red Polymer Sheath
Hardness (HRC) Grip Material Grip Color Handle Color Core Sheath Material Sheath Color	56,5 TPE Burnt Orange Hi-Vis Red Polymer Sheath Hi-Vis Red
Hardness (HRC) Grip Material Grip Color Handle Color Core Sheath Material Sheath Color Statistical Number	56,5 TPE Burnt Orange Hi-Vis Red Polymer Sheath Hi-Vis Red 82119200

## **Primary Packaging**

Name	Blister
Quantity	1
Spearable	Yes
Width	150.0 mm
Height	300.0 mm
Length	38.0 mm
Volume	0.0017 m³
Weight	0.18 kg
EAN	7391846029908

## Secondary Packaging

Name	Cardboard Box
Quantity	5
Width	145.0 mm
Height	154.0 mm
Length	305.0 mm
Volume	0.0068 m³
Weight	0.993 kg
EAN	7391846029915



